
Report Title:
Report Program Name: 

Run By: LI3
Report Date: 04-APR-2006 11:29:42

System Parameter Values

Destination Type: File
Destination Name: C:\Documents and Settings\Kristina\Desktop\eq2 v3
Destination Format: pdf

Total Pages:

GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP

Unique ID: 

Background: No
Mode: Default

User Parameter Values

21745
Version Number: 

Report Type: Office And Dept List

V3.0 Oct 10, 2003

Consolidated System Listing Report

consolidated_system_listing

Sort Order: Alphabetic

2



CONSOLIDATED SYSTEM LISTING REPORT
GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP APR-04-2006 11:29:42

Report Run By: LI3                    
On

Report: consolidated_system_listing  V3.0 Unique ID: 21745                  Page:      2 of 2      

D1-9

DV

E1

G1

M1

M2

N1

P1

R1

T1

V1

W2

W1

Office No

Dallas

Denver

Edmonton

Georgia

Manchester

Moncton

New York

Prospect Bay

Regina

Toronto

Vancouver

Winnipeg

Winnipeg - Uptown

Office Name

Head Office

Head Office

Head Office

Subsidiary Office

Head Office

Head Office

Subsidiary Office

Head Office

Subsidiary Office

Subsidiary Office

Subsidiary Office

Subsidiary Office

Head Office

Office Type

L2
P1
P3

RE
C1

L1-1
C1
I1
RE
FAM

C
L

123
124

C

NYL

F3

R1

L3
C1

RX
PX

C4
RE
W
C2

Litigation
Personal Injury
Insurance

Real Estate
Corporate Commercial

Corporate
Corporate Commercial
Insurance Litigation
Real Estate
Family Law

Corporate
Litiagation

Generic
Family

Corporate

Litigation

SHIPPING

Real Estate(Residential)

Litigation
Corporate Commercial

Commercial Real Estate
Immigration

Commercial
Real Estate
Wills
Additional Commercial

Dept No Dept Name

OFFICE AND DEPARTMENT LIST:


