GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP

Report Title:	Consolidated System Listing Report		
Report Program Name:	consolidated_system_listing		
Version Number:	V3.0 Oct 10, 2003		
Unique ID:	21745		
Run By:	LI3		
Report Date:	04-APR-2006 11:29:42		
Total Pages:	2		
System Parameter Values			
Destination Type:	File		
Destination Name:	C:\Documents and Settings\Kristina\Desktop\eq2 v3		
Destination Format:	pdf		
Background:	No		
Mode:	Default		
User Parameter Values			
Report Type:	Office And Dept List		
Sort Order:	Alphabetic		

CONSOLIDATED SYSTEM LISTING REPORT GOODE, BETTER AND BEST LLP

OFFICE AND DEPARTMENT LIST:

Office No	Office Name	Office Type	Dept No	Dept Name
D1-9	Dallas	Head Office	L2 P1 P3	Litigation Personal Injury Insurance
DV	Denver	Head Office	RE C1	Real Estate Corporate Commercial
E1	Edmonton	Head Office	L1-1 C1 I1 RE FAM	Corporate Corporate Commercial Insurance Litigation Real Estate Family Law
G1	Georgia	Subsidiary Office	C L	Corporate Litiagation
M1	Manchester	Head Office	123 124	Generic Family
M2	Moncton	Head Office	С	Corporate
N1	New York	Subsidiary Office	NYL	Litigation
P1	Prospect Bay	Head Office	F3	SHIPPING
R1	Regina	Subsidiary Office	R1	Real Estate(Residential)
Τ1	Toronto	Subsidiary Office	L3 C1	Litigation Corporate Commercial
V1	Vancouver	Subsidiary Office	RX PX	Commercial Real Estate Immigration
W2	Winnipeg	Subsidiary Office		
W1	Winnipeg - Uptown	Head Office	C4 RE W C2	Commercial Real Estate Wills Additional Commercial